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10-DAY ALASKA FJORDS ODYSSEY

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Odyssey
Date Friday, 7 June 2024
Duration 10 nights

From VANCOUVER to VANCOUVER
Prices from £468 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£4683 PP

Balcony From

£5306 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 07/06/2024 VANCOUVER Embark, Depart: 17:00

Sat 08/06/2024 CRUISING QUEEN CHARLOTTE SOUND

Sun 09/06/2024 CRUISING CLARENCE STRAIT

Sun 09/06/2024 TRANSIT SNOW PASS

Sun 09/06/2024 KETCHIKAN Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:00

Mon 10/06/2024 SITKA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 11/06/2024 INIAN ISLANDS Arrive: 05:30, Depart: 12:30

Tue 11/06/2024 ICY STRAIT POINT Arrive: 16:00, Depart: 20:00

Wed 12/06/2024 JUNEAU Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 23:00

Thu 13/06/2024 TRACY ARM OR ENDICOTT ARM Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 14/06/2024 CRUISING SUMNER STRAIT

Fri 14/06/2024 TRANSIT DECISION PASSAGE

Fri 14/06/2024 KLAWOCK Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 15/06/2024 SCENIC CRUISING MISTY FJORDS

Sat 15/06/2024 RUDYERD BAY (MISTY FJORDS) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 16/06/2024 CRUISE PRINCESS ROYAL CHANNEL

Sun 16/06/2024 TRANSIT THE SEYMOUR NARROWS

Mon 17/06/2024 VANCOUVER Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (SA) £6545  (SV) £7479

Ocean View Suite (A) £4683 Ocean View (OS) £4683
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To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Ocean View Suite (A1) £4861 Veranda Suite (OB) £5306

Veranda Suite (V1) £5306 Veranda Suite (V2) £5617

Veranda Suite (V3) £6062 Veranda Suite (V4) £6374

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


